
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
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Short Go 
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Average

Pts.
Time
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JR GIRL GOAT TYING
07/08/2023 01:02:57 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by FINALS AVERAGE TIME/SCORE (gray column)

KAY, ELLA  7978
 7.500 175.0   2  659.00 8.600 105.0   9  6.780 154.0   1  22.880 225.0  1

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
 8.190 95.00  10  619.00 7.820 185.0   1  7.780 129.0   3  23.790 210.0  2

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 8.360 65.00  13  559.00 8.140 155.0   4  7.500 144.0   2  24.000 195.0  3

Back #:

BUTLER, MONTANA  5846
 8.350 75.00  12  519.00 8.310 135.0   6  7.780 129.0   3  24.440 180.0  4

Back #:

BRINK, LUKAYZEE  7983
 8.160 115.0   8  374.00 9.130  0.00   0  8.450 94.00   7  25.740 165.0  5

Back #:

VICK, ANNIE  5658
 7.950 145.0   5  349.00 9.180  0.00   0  9.230 54.00  11  26.360 150.0  6

Back #:

MCCARY, EMERSON .  4839
 9.610  0.00   0  354.00 8.390 115.0   8  8.430 104.0   6  26.430 135.0  7

Back #:

CLARK, KAYCEE  6677
 8.540 45.00  15  279.00 8.840 70.00  12  9.810 44.00  12  27.190 120.0  8

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR  6246
 8.530 55.00  14  289.00 8.810 95.00  10 10.100 34.00  13  27.440 105.0  9

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 7.630 155.0   4  329.0011.000  0.00   0  8.880 84.00   8  27.510 90.00 10

Back #:

CALCOTE, ALLIE  3528
 8.150 125.0   7  345.00 8.300 145.0   5 11.180  0.00   0  27.630 75.00 11

Back #:

SULLIVAN, KINSLEY  7192
10.270  0.00   0  219.00 8.820 85.00  11  8.950 74.00   9  28.040 60.00 12

Back #:

MORGAN, ZAYDA  7855
10.120  0.00   0  154.00 9.080 45.00  15  9.010 64.00  10  28.210 45.00 13

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
 8.090 135.0   6  179.00 9.500  0.00   0 11.010 14.00  15  28.600 30.00 14

Back #:

SANCHEZ, MADISON  4884
 8.170 105.0   9  285.00 7.990 165.0   3 13.360  0.00   0  29.520 15.00 15

Back #:
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HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
10.790  0.00   0   94.00 8.840 70.00  12 10.190 24.00  14  29.820  0.00 16

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
 7.260 185.0   1  360.00 7.980 175.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 115.240  0.00 17

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 7.620 165.0   3  279.00100.00  0.00   0  8.070 114.0   5 115.690  0.00 18

Back #:

NUNN, KYNNEDY  7669
 8.240 85.00  11   85.00 9.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.560  0.00 19

Back #:

MCLEOD, PIPER  3817
 8.670  0.00   0    0.00 9.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.760  0.00 20

Back #:

COLBERT, BRANTLEE  7507
 8.680  0.00   0    0.00 9.160  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.840  0.00 21

Back #:

AUSTIN, CHLOE  7046
 8.920  0.00   0    0.00 9.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.150  0.00 22

Back #:

SCHIER, JENNA  7792
 9.060  0.00   0    0.00 9.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.300  0.00 23

Back #:

ABSHIRE, KATIE  6897
 8.760  0.00   0    0.00 9.820  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.580  0.00 24

Back #:

SMITH, TARYN  7546
 9.530  0.00   0    0.00 9.220  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.750  0.00 25

Back #:

COLCLASURE, CAMILLA  3266
 8.990  0.00   0    0.00 9.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.760  0.00 26

Back #:

STEHR, PEYTANN  4247
 9.660  0.00   0    0.00 9.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.910  0.00 27

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
 8.900  0.00   0    0.0010.030  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.930  0.00 28

Back #:

BROWN, BRYLEE  7445
 9.060  0.00   0    0.00 9.960  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.020  0.00 29

Back #:

AMSLER, ADDISON  3288
 9.260  0.00   0    0.00 9.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.090  0.00 30

Back #:
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JENKINS, SHANLEY  7270
 8.820  0.00   0    0.0010.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.100  0.00 31

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 8.940  0.00   0    0.0010.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.260  0.00 32

Back #:

SAVANT, ABBIE  6636
 8.680  0.00   0    0.0010.630  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.310  0.00 33

Back #:

ARNOLD, ADDY  4429
 9.370  0.00   0    0.0010.020  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.390  0.00 34

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 8.750  0.00   0    0.0010.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.440  0.00 35

Back #:

JAMES, ARDEN  3491
10.390  0.00   0    0.00 9.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.720  0.00 36

Back #:

PISCHKE, JOSLYN  7325
 9.060  0.00   0    0.0010.670  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.730  0.00 37

Back #:

COOPER, BRAYLEY .  6542
 9.070  0.00   0    0.0010.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.810  0.00 38

Back #:

WALTMAN, ADDISON  7229
10.080  0.00   0    0.00 9.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.850  0.00 39

Back #:

DEMOSS, DIXIE  5624
10.500  0.00   0    0.00 9.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.890  0.00 40

Back #:

LOWERY, BRAYLEE  4364
10.640  0.00   0    0.00 9.360  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.000  0.00 41

Back #:

HILL, KORI  3282
 9.810  0.00   0    0.0010.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.040  0.00 42

Back #:

LYNCH, JOHNNIE  7778
100.00  0.00   0   55.00 8.960 55.00  14 11.090  0.00   0 120.050  0.00 43

Back #:

JOINER, MOLLI CLAIRE  7682
 9.900  0.00   0    0.0010.200  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.100  0.00 44

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LONDYN  3130
 8.970  0.00   0    0.0011.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.160  0.00 45

Back #:
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UHLIR, LILLY .  3284
 9.770  0.00   0    0.0010.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.240  0.00 46

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN  7071
10.100  0.00   0    0.0010.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.290  0.00 47

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
10.050  0.00   0    0.0010.530  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.580  0.00 48

Back #:

TOUPAL, LILY  7119
 9.720  0.00   0    0.0010.940  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.660  0.00 49

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
10.870  0.00   0    0.00 9.850  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.720  0.00 50

Back #:

RICE, MAKENZI .  7160
11.410  0.00   0    0.00 9.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.730  0.00 51

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
10.420  0.00   0    0.0010.680  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.100  0.00 52

Back #:

JAY, OLIVIA  5940
11.530  0.00   0    0.00 9.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.100  0.00 53

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
10.040  0.00   0    0.0011.070  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.110  0.00 54

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA  7702
11.420  0.00   0    0.00 9.790  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.210  0.00 55

Back #:

STARLING, ADI  6177
11.790  0.00   0    0.00 9.660  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.450  0.00 56

Back #:

KELLEY, TRANDI  5800
 9.850  0.00   0    0.0011.630  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.480  0.00 57

Back #:

WHITFIELD, MACIE  3416
11.850  0.00   0    0.00 9.640  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.490  0.00 58

Back #:

WILSON, MACI  4649
 9.610  0.00   0    0.0011.900  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.510  0.00 59

Back #:

FEIA, KENZIE  7912
10.710  0.00   0    0.0010.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.600  0.00 60

Back #:
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SHARIT, GRACI  7033
10.900  0.00   0    0.0010.900  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.800  0.00 61

Back #:

KREMPIN, SEGO  7709
11.910  0.00   0    0.00 9.920  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.830  0.00 62

Back #:

TATE, PIPER  5342
11.170  0.00   0    0.0010.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.860  0.00 63

Back #:

ANDERSON, ABBEY  5834
 9.810  0.00   0    0.0012.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.900  0.00 64

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
10.000  0.00   0    0.0011.960  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.960  0.00 65

Back #:

FRANZEN, JOSEY  5089
11.930  0.00   0    0.0010.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.020  0.00 66

Back #:

FULKS, BELLA  7003
 8.900  0.00   0    0.0013.200  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.100  0.00 67

Back #:

BLACK, BREE  5097
11.440  0.00   0    0.0010.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.130  0.00 68

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
11.910  0.00   0    0.0010.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.160  0.00 69

Back #:

JONES, ALLIE  6833
11.180  0.00   0    0.0011.220  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.400  0.00 70

Back #:

PORTER, OLIVIA  5757
11.080  0.00   0    0.0011.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.420  0.00 71

Back #:

STEHR, TYNLEE  5387
11.780  0.00   0    0.0010.850  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.630  0.00 72

Back #:

TRAVIS, EMILY  4947
10.130  0.00   0    0.0012.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.840  0.00 73

Back #:

HOPSON, RILEY  6939
11.310  0.00   0    0.0011.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.880  0.00 74

Back #:

MCGILL, PAISLEY  6461
12.600  0.00   0    0.0010.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.890  0.00 75

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR GIRL GOAT TYING
07/08/2023 01:02:57 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by FINALS AVERAGE TIME/SCORE (gray column)

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
12.320  0.00   0    0.0010.580  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.900  0.00 76

Back #:

AGNER, CADIE  3194
11.070  0.00   0    0.0011.860  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.930  0.00 77

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA  5309
11.470  0.00   0    0.0011.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.940  0.00 78

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
14.610  0.00   0  125.00 8.370 125.0   7 100.00  0.00   0 122.980  0.00 79

Back #:

BARNETT, BENTLEY  3018
11.080  0.00   0    0.0011.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.030  0.00 80

Back #:

VIDRINE, ADELINE  3127
 9.790  0.00   0    0.0013.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.080  0.00 81

Back #:

GARRETT, BRILEY  7891
11.960  0.00   0    0.0011.210  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.170  0.00 82

Back #:

MEYER, HADLEY  4281
12.720  0.00   0    0.0010.480  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.200  0.00 83

Back #:

BROWN, KARTER TATER  7763
10.920  0.00   0    0.0012.350  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.270  0.00 84

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
10.560  0.00   0    0.0012.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.390  0.00 85

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
10.460  0.00   0    0.0012.940  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.400  0.00 86

Back #:

STEWART, LOGHAN  6101
11.390  0.00   0    0.0012.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.630  0.00 87

Back #:

ATWOOD, TINSLEY .  5514
10.600  0.00   0    0.0013.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.650  0.00 88

Back #:

BERRY, MADILYNN .  3924
12.170  0.00   0    0.0011.640  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.810  0.00 89

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN  7932
11.160  0.00   0    0.0012.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.900  0.00 90

Back #:
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FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
11.430  0.00   0    0.0012.480  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.910  0.00 91

Back #:

BLISS, HAYDEN  5416
11.880  0.00   0    0.0012.360  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.240  0.00 92

Back #:

ARNDORFER, RYLYN  3381
13.070  0.00   0    0.0011.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.390  0.00 93

Back #:

HANCHEY, KAYCEE RAYE .  5273
10.170  0.00   0    0.0014.410  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.580  0.00 94

Back #:

BREWER, CARLY  4191
11.600  0.00   0    0.0013.200  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.800  0.00 95

Back #:

FENTON, JOSIE  4210
13.190  0.00   0    0.0011.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.900  0.00 96

Back #:

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
11.420  0.00   0    0.0013.510  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.930  0.00 97

Back #:

WHITFIELD, MYA  3335
12.520  0.00   0    0.0012.990  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.510  0.00 98

Back #:

WILSON, JESSA  6559
13.140  0.00   0    0.0012.420  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.560  0.00 99

Back #:

SEUFER, PRESLEE .  7547
10.970  0.00   0    0.0014.620  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.590  0.00100

Back #:

RAY, ALIVIA  7059
14.470  0.00   0    0.0011.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.640  0.00101

Back #:

KEARNEY, ANNABELLE  7073
11.520  0.00   0    0.0014.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.850  0.00102

Back #:

JONES, TANNER .  3050
12.570  0.00   0    0.0013.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.860  0.00103

Back #:

SMART, REBA  7934
11.640  0.00   0    0.0014.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.970  0.00104

Back #:

PATTERSON, SIDNEY  7795
11.450  0.00   0    0.0014.630  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.080  0.00105

Back #:
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HOLLAND, PAISLEY  3406
12.690  0.00   0    0.0013.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.160  0.00106

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 9.950  0.00   0    0.0016.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.270  0.00107

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
 9.490  0.00   0    0.0016.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.380  0.00108

Back #:

MORRIS, MOLLY  4275
13.550  0.00   0    0.0012.920  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.470  0.00109

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, OLIVIA  5597
17.170  0.00   0    0.00 9.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.500  0.00110

Back #:

BROCK, ABREANNA  6982
14.140  0.00   0    0.0012.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.850  0.00111

Back #:

GOODWIN, MOLLY JEAN .  7826
13.570  0.00   0    0.0013.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.910  0.00112

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
11.470  0.00   0    0.0015.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.940  0.00113

Back #:

BUNDY, KENZIE  4627
12.240  0.00   0    0.0015.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.370  0.00114

Back #:

NORWOOD, RONICA .  5974
12.580  0.00   0    0.0014.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.460  0.00115

Back #:

WALTON, JACELYN  4823
11.800  0.00   0    0.0015.820  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.620  0.00116

Back #:

LYNCH, FINLEY  7139
12.330  0.00   0    0.0015.400  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.730  0.00117

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
12.140  0.00   0    0.0015.930  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.070  0.00118

Back #:

BASKIN, MOLLY  5634
14.240  0.00   0    0.0014.150  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.390  0.00119

Back #:

KIVELL, ANNA SUE  7999
 9.580  0.00   0    0.0019.010  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.590  0.00120

Back #:
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GRIFFIN, KARIS  7670
18.390  0.00   0    0.0010.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.630  0.00121

Back #:

TROUY, MADI  4280
18.500  0.00   0    0.0010.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.680  0.00122

Back #:

MIBB, BROOKELYN  6312
13.620  0.00   0    0.0015.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.850  0.00123

Back #:

GRABER, ROEWAN  7439
12.020  0.00   0    0.0016.960  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.980  0.00124

Back #:

SELMAN, EMMARAE  5543
10.650  0.00   0    0.0018.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.240  0.00125

Back #:

PEACOCK, MAGGIE  7884
12.670  0.00   0    0.0016.930  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.600  0.00126

Back #:

EBERT, RILEY  3308
13.530  0.00   0    0.0016.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.620  0.00127

Back #:

HENDERSON, LANDRI  4198
16.170  0.00   0    0.0013.500  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.670  0.00128

Back #:

DAVIS, PAISLEY  3943
10.680  0.00   0    0.0019.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.730  0.00129

Back #:

PADILLA, BRACEE  4154
18.410  0.00   0    0.0011.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.000  0.00130

Back #:

GENTRY, HARPER  4389
16.290  0.00   0    0.0013.760  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.050  0.00131

Back #:

EVANS, KASSIE  3496
12.920  0.00   0    0.0017.410  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.330  0.00132

Back #:

DAVIS, BRIELLE  4027
18.310  0.00   0    0.0012.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.770  0.00133

Back #:

WERTH, AUDRABELL  5636
13.310  0.00   0    0.0017.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.260  0.00134

Back #:

COLLIER, MADDIE  6455
10.750  0.00   0    0.0021.420  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.170  0.00135

Back #:
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CHAPPELL, KATE  5090
13.860  0.00   0    0.0018.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.320  0.00136

Back #:

HERBER, BELLA  5189
11.950  0.00   0    0.0022.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.050  0.00137

Back #:

DUPUIS, MADYSON  4192
17.410  0.00   0    0.0018.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.590  0.00138

Back #:

MARTIN, REESE  6445
18.850  0.00   0    0.0017.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.950  0.00139

Back #:

WALLACE, KARLEE  7747
17.050  0.00   0    0.0018.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.030  0.00140

Back #:

BREWER, LIBBY  3670
18.230  0.00   0    0.0021.750  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.980  0.00141

Back #:

BROOKS, JOSIE  5520
20.450  0.00   0    0.0021.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 141.550  0.00142

Back #:

HILL, KACI  4365
13.680  0.00   0    0.0032.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.000  0.00143

Back #:

CRITTON, CHARLEY  6365
22.170  0.00   0    0.0024.870  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.040  0.00144

Back #:

PERRETT, HARLEIGH  4953
 8.920  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 208.920  0.00145

Back #:

BOERBOOM, RILEY  3980
 8.920  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 208.920  0.00146

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE  7686
 9.480  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.480  0.00147

Back #:

PARKMAN, RALEY  6498
 9.880  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.880  0.00148

Back #:

VIGIL, TATUM  4597
10.080  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.080  0.00149

Back #:

BEATON, NAOMI  7749
10.270  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.270  0.00150

Back #:
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PEARCE, CARLTON  5896
10.310  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.310  0.00151

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
100.00  0.00   0    0.0010.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.460  0.00152

Back #:

PHILLIPS, LOGAN PAIGE  3060
100.00  0.00   0    0.0010.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.590  0.00153

Back #:

HANNAH, MADELYN  6785
100.00  0.00   0    0.0010.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.710  0.00154

Back #:

SCOGGIN, JAYLEA  6452
100.00  0.00   0    0.0010.970  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.970  0.00155

Back #:

CORNWALL, EMMA .  5899
100.00  0.00   0    0.0011.020  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.020  0.00156

Back #:

HAUGEN, ADESSA  3893
12.020  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.020  0.00157

Back #:

CANDELLA, KARLI  3379
100.00  0.00   0    0.0012.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.470  0.00158

Back #:

DAVIS, HARPER  3713
12.490  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.490  0.00159

Back #:

REYNOLDS, HADLEE  4048
12.510  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.510  0.00160

Back #:

STOKES, LANI GRACE  5292
12.560  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.560  0.00161

Back #:

BASKIN, ADALYN  6415
13.270  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.270  0.00162

Back #:

BELL, ISLA  4289
100.00  0.00   0    0.0014.110  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.110  0.00163

Back #:

FRISKILLO, EMMA KATE  3696
100.00  0.00   0    0.0014.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.710  0.00164

Back #:

ARNDORFER, TATUM  3623
15.290  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.290  0.00165

Back #:
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WANLASS, HAZYN  4827
15.940  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.940  0.00166

Back #:

HALSTEAD, MICKENLY  6008
16.930  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.930  0.00167

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
16.990  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.990  0.00168

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  4416
100.00  0.00   0    0.0017.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.320  0.00169

Back #:

HEINRICH, JOZLYNN  4354
18.850  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.850  0.00170

Back #:

LOISEAU, REAGEN  3965
19.860  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.860  0.00171

Back #:

MCKENDREE, ALEAH  6686
100.00  0.00   0    0.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00172

Back #:


